
The	Happy	Years	of	the	Thorwalds	Actors	List	(Cast)
Dietmar	SchÃ¶nherr https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dietmar-sch%C3%B6nherr-86632/movies
Loni	von	Friedl https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/loni-von-friedl-1795480/movies
HansjÃ¶rg	Felmy https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hansj%C3%B6rg-felmy-70948/movies
Brigitte	Grothum https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/brigitte-grothum-97337/movies
Dieter	Borsche https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dieter-borsche-96292/movies
Robert	Graf https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/robert-graf-119923/movies
Elisabeth	Bergner https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elisabeth-bergner-93711/movies
Johanna	Matz https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/johanna-matz-87947/movies
Wega	Jahnke https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/wega-jahnke-1243784/movies
Elfriede	Irrall https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/elfriede-irrall-2691905/movies
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